10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Department Director Of Operations

Finance Manager

Chief Technology Officer

Roadway Operations Manager

Senior Information Systems Analyst

System Administrator

Database Administrator

Maintenance Facility Supervisor

Landscaping Supervisor

Maintenance Field Tech

Senior Quality Assurance. Engineer

Information Systems Engineer

Business Development Mgr.

Toll Ops Specialist |I

Facilities/Ops Coordinator

Customer Service Manager

Accounting Manager

Toll Ops Specialist |l

Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages
$138,835

$108,188

$59,479

$42,333

$40,345

$39,528

$36,467

$36,296

$33,979

$32,334

$31,558

$30,945

$30,750

$29,499

$28,752

$26,512

$26,373

$26,018



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Office Administrator

Senior Research Analyst

Toll Ops Specialist |l

Accounting Analyst

Toll Operation Specialist |l

Intern

Toll Ops Specialist |l

Landscaping Technician Il

Toll Ops Specialist |l

Landscaping Technician Il

Customer Service Lead

Landscaping Technician |

Accounting Specialist

Landscaping Technician |

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep |

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep |

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$25,712

$23,469

$22,647

$22,287

$20,903

$20,603

$19,703

$17,501

$17,422

$17,385

$17,086

$15,935

$15,126

$14,822

$13,964

$13,863

$13,164

$12,941



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Customer Service Rep Il

Toll Plaza Attendant I

Customer Service Rep Il

Customer Service Rep Il

Toll Plaza Attendant Il

Customer Service Lead

Customer Service Rep |

Staff Accountant

Customer Service Rep |

Toll Plaza Attendant Il

Toll Plaza Attendant I

Toll Plaza Attendant |

Toll Plaza Attendant Il

Toll Plaza Attendant |

Customer Service Rep |

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

$12,832

$12,493

$12,415

$12,368

$12,283

$12,073

$11,483

$11,362

$11,107

$11,050

$10,874

$10,590

$8,741

$8,164

$1,263



