	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Department Director Of Operations		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$138,835
2.	Finance Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$108,188
3.	Chief Technology Officer		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$59,479
4.	Roadway Operations Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$42,333
5.	Senior Information Systems Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$40,345
6.	System Administrator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$39,528
7.	Database Administrator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$36,467
8.	Maintenance Facility Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$36,296
9.	Landscaping Supervisor		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$33,979
10.	Maintenance Field Tech		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$32,334
11.	Senior Quality Assurance. Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$31,558
12.	Information Systems Engineer		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,945
13.	Business Development Mgr.		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$30,750
14.	Toll Ops Specialist II		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$29,499
15.	Facilities/Ops Coordinator		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$28,752
16.	Customer Service Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$26,512
17.	Accounting Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$26,373
18.	Toll Ops Specialist II		San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$26,018

19.	Office Administrator	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$25,712
20.	Senior Research Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$23,469
21.	Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$22,647
22.	Accounting Analyst	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$22,287
23.	Toll Operation Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$20,903
24.	Intern	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$20,603
25.	Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$19,703
26.	Landscaping Technician II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$17,501
27.	Toll Ops Specialist II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$17,422
28.	Landscaping Technician II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$17,385
29.	Customer Service Lead	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$17,086
30.	Landscaping Technician I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$15,935
31.	Accounting Specialist	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$15,126
32.	Landscaping Technician I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$14,822
33.	Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$13,964
34.	Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$13,863
35.	Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$13,164
36.	Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,941

37.	Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,832
38.	Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,493
39.	Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,415
40.	Customer Service Rep II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,368
41.	Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,283
42.	Customer Service Lead	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$12,073
43.	Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$11,483
44.	Staff Accountant	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$11,362
45.	Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$11,107
46.	Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$11,050
47.	Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$10,874
48.	Toll Plaza Attendant I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$10,590
49.	Toll Plaza Attendant II	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$8,741
50.	Toll Plaza Attendant I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$8,164
51.	Customer Service Rep I	San Diego Association of Governments	Operations	\$1,263